bus-ubi

605316753
605310621
605317850
604903465
603307909
605324434
603450176
601291725
605313274
605311872
603599605
604077081
604200798
604470248
604701825
604739151
604837258
604837916
604893158
604945843
601798298
605109719
603597841
605132349
605179472
605276256
605279566
605241766
601100682
605325001
605275720
605319130
605318741
605320148
605321456
604939621
605290066
605314631
605304354
605287339
605080221
605316032
605307061
605319066
605319743
605324507
604583294
605316948

LE-name
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

firm-name
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

DAVID'S BRIDAL, INC. DBA DAVID'S BRIDAL OF WASHIN( DAVID'S BRIDAL OF WASHINGTON, INC.

NORTH WEST FEEDS

MYG CONSTRUCTION, LLC

BLUE JEANS NETWORK, INC.

ARA CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC
HYDRO EXPERTISE USALLC

EFCO CORP.

CODE 1 SUPPLY LLC

JEFFREY, LAURENCE

APEX MECHANICAL LLC

PAULSON SVTM CO, LLC

SYSTEMS ELECTRIC NW LLC

RYAN JR, ROBERT EUGENE
CASCADIA FARM COLLECTIVE LLC (DE)
CABLEGRAM LLC

ANGIE LARSON COUNSELLING PLLC
IDEAL POWER SERVICE, INC

PITT'S PERFORMANCE LLC

RIPLEY, SAPHRENNE E

KING COUNTY BAR FOUNDATION
MONDEREN DIAZ, LINDA

GIBBY, JOHN

MCNELLIS, KELLI RHEA

HOPE FOR TOMORROW COUNSELING, PLLC
JORGENSON, MATT DANIEL
SWIFTCURRENT ELECTRIC LLC
ADEPT OSS DESIGN LLC
MULTICARE HEALTH SYSTEM

THE BALLET ALLIANCE

HITTWORKS INCORPORATED

MOSS GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS LLC
TISDALE, ROSS CHARLES
CLOWARD, JACOB KAWIKA

YATES, KYLA ANNE

TURCOTT CONSTRUCTION LLC
HHC 1 SPOKANE 1839 RUBY LLC
RASTECH ELECTRIC LLC

THE LINOLEUM LIZARD LLC

WALLIN FAMILY AUTO SALES LLC
SWANSON HOLDINGS INC.
RAMIREZ, RENE

AMANAH COUNSELING SERVICES LLC
J&H SPEED MARINE INC

HEART HAVEN THERAPY, PLLC
HOCK, KARA

PARADIGM DELIVERY LLC
BWCOLLECTIVE, LLC

NORTH WEST FEEDS

MYG CONSTRUCTION, LLC

BLUE JEANS NETWORK, INC

ARA CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC
HYDRO EXPERTISE USA
ECONOMY FORMS CORPORATION
CODE 1 SUPPLY

HYHT WOODCRAFT

APEX MECHANICAL

WESTERN FISHING OPERATIONS
SYSTEMS ELECTRIC NW

RR CONSULT AND CONTRACT
FULL CIRCLE

CABLEGRAM LLC

ANGIE LARSON COUNSELING PLLC
IDEAL POWER SERVICE, INC
PITT'S PERFORMANCE LLC
SAPHILMS PHOTOGRAPHY

KING COUNTY BAR FOUNDATION
LINDA MONDEREN

JOHN GIBBY

SPOKANE EARLY LEARNERS
HOPE FOR TOMORROW COUNSELING, PLLC
JORGENSON TECHNOLOGIES
SWIFTCURRENT ELECTRIC LLC
ADEPT OSS DESIGN LLC

Phys-addrl

1150 LAUREL LN

1001 WASHINGTON ST
11835 LEWIS AND CLARK
255 E TITANIUM CT

3098 OLSEN DR

7533 S CENTER VIEW CT
145 PINE HAVEN SHORES RD
1800 NE BROADWAY AVE

5 DUPONT AVE

1166 FLANNIGAN CREEK RD
1507 SE EATON BLVD

906 W 2ND AVE

1211 224TH PL NE

13519 E 8TH AVE

432 S CLOVERDALE ST
15441 NE TURING ST

201 W NORTH RIVER DR
35117 38TH AVE E

4107 E BROADWAY AVE
1201 S HAVANA ST

1200 5TH AVE

176 S HOWARD ST

3420 E BUCKLEY CT

407 E KIERNAN AVE

3025 E SPANGLE WAVERLY RD
21 W 30TH AVE

8011 N HUGHES DR

3414 S GRAND BLVD

MULTICARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH NORTHEAST SPOKANE 4005 N COOK ST

THE BALLET ALLIANCE
HITTWORKS INCORPORATED

MOSS GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS LLC
NORTHWEST WINDOW CLEANING

LOW-Q

SUZIE LYNN SEWS

TURCOTT CONSTRUCTION & HOME REPAIR
HOUSTON TX HOT CHICKEN

RASTECH ELECTRIC LLC

THE LINOLEUM LIZARD LLC

WALLIN FAMILY AUTO SALES LLC

INLAND TRENCHLESS

RENE RAMIREZ

AMANAH COUNSELING SERVICES

JH SPEED MARINE

HEART HAVEN THERAPY, PLLC
HOME + STORY

PARADIGM DELIVERY LLC

PRESSED COMPANY

12 AARON DR

7401 N CRESTLINE ST

1120 PACIFIC AVE

11406 E 26TH AVE

9909 E 10TH AVE

1906 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE
5144 W CASBERG BURROUGHS RD
1839 N RUBY ST

100 N HOWARD ST

4217 E 22ND AVE

3512 E SANSON AVE

10925 S LATAH LN

1658 E JOSEPH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

6622 N PERRY ST

100 N HOWARD ST

4917 N GREENWOOD BLVD
12315 W MCFARLANE RD

344 W ROWAN AVE

Phys-City
SAN LUIS OBISPO
CONSHOHOCKEN
LOLO

POST FALLS

SAN JOSE

WEST JORDAN
SHELBURNE

DES MOINES
SOUTH YARMOUTH
VIOLA

BATTLE GROUND
SPOKANE
SAMMAMISH
SPOKANE VALLEY
SEATTLE
REDMOND
SPOKANE
EATONVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE

MEAD

SPOKANE
SPANGLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

CA
PA
MT
ID
CA
ut
\2)
1A
MA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

93401
19428
59847
83854
95128
84084
05482
50313
02664
83872
98604
99201
98074
99216
98108
98052
99201
98328
99202
99202
98101
99201
99021
99207
99031
99203
99208
99203
99207
99352
99217
98402
99206
99206
99207
99006
99207
99201
99223
99217
99223
99208
99201
99217
99201
99205
99001
99205



605321926
605312999
605140800
605291855
605309313
605267107
605319641
605319775
605307545
605324707
605289549
605323932
605323586
605315641
605318669
605312099
605320434
605321537
605317252
605315650
605307528
604730806
605324819
605318278
605310737
605318915
605315279
605323168
603201775
605067786
605324425
605248596
605319123
605319781
604356275
605325114
605023378
605248596
605321295
605316746
603408994
605328000
605069809
605319359
605320286
605301992
605325137
605320291
604774067

BLUE LOTUS LEAF PLLC

CAGE CUSTOMS LLC

FLY BUY CO LLC

IVM SOLUTIONS L.L.C.
PROVISIONR SOFTWARE LLC
SPOKANE VACATION HOMES, LLC
TEAM HALEY HOLDINGS LLC

IRIS, ALEC JAMES MR.

HAIRAPY WITH YESI, LLC

PRICE, KIMBERLIE

UDARAPLLC

CLICK, MALINDA DIANE

RENIKER, BENJAMIN JOHN
KNICK-KNACK LITTLE STACKS LLC
OPTIHABIT, LLC

LITTLE BIG BRO RENOVATIONS LLC
JTL HEREFORD ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.
RADKE, CODY

GARLAND BUNGALOW SHORT TERM RENTAL
SEVENTH CO LLC

ZKR LLC

WATER BLOSSOM, RAVEN
POGORILIY, JULIE V

WILLIAMSON, KIMBERLY
CTNOVAUS LLC

DHALIWAL BROS INVESTMENT LLC
MARTIN, MICHELLE RENEE

JONES, MARCOS DEVON
HOMEGOODS, INC.

SEVERSON, SAVANNAH N
DUDLEY, GABRIELLA

TANNER CSC LLC

SPELLBOUND CREATIONS, LLC

MODERN PROFESSIONS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

MCMULLEN, MICHAEL
CENTERING YOUR WELLNESS LLC

FAMILIAS FUERTES/STRONG FAMILIES, LEGAL TECHNIC FAMILIAS FUERTES/STRONG FAMILIES, LEGAL TECHNICI,

TANNER CSC LLC
WALKER, ANGELEANA
ARMANTEK LLC

BEN JOYCE STUDIOS, LTD.
QUINBY, MARK

KOHR, KAYLA

DRUMM, JOHN

NINISPYS

TIMELESS PROPERTIES LLC
HAWKINS, ARIEL MORGAN
BILOUS, SVETLANA
SURFACERY INC

BLUE LOTUS LEAF HOME INSPECTIONS
CAGE CUSTOMS

FLY BUY CO

IVM SOLUTIONS L.L.C.
PROVISIONR

SPOKANE VACATION HOMES
TEAM HALEY HOLDINGS

IRIS CONSTRUCTION
HAIRAPY WITH YESI
ANYTHING AND EVERYTHING
UDARAPLLC

SPLITWOOD

KNICK-KNACK LITTLE STACKS LLC
OPTIHABIT

LITTLE BIG BRO RENOVATIONS LLC
ADRAN TIE DOWNS

DELIVEREZE

GARLAND BUNGALOW SHORT TERM RENTAL
SEVENTH CO LLC

ZKR LLC

RAVENS NEST WELLNESS
SPABABY

KUNIQUEDESIGNS

CTNOVAUS LLC

BLUE WHALE FOOD MART
SPARKLING SOLUTIONS
COLUMBIA EXCAVATION
HOMEGOODS 1133

ELEGANT ESTHETICS BY SAV
FIRST CLASS BEAUTY

COLD STONE CREAMERY
SPELLBOUND CREATIONS, LLC

MODERN PROFESSIONS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

MCMULLEN, INK.
CENTERING YOUR WELLNESS LLC

COLD STONE CREAMERY
NAILED BY ANGELEANA
ARMANTEK LLC

BEN JOYCE STUDIOS, LTD.
MAQ DESIGNS

BLUE SEA MARINER SERVICES
NINISPYS

TIMELESS PROPERTIES LLC
ARIEL HAWKINS

B VOCAL STUDIO

NATIONAL STONE CORPORATION

2817 E. SOUTH CRESCENT AVE
6903 N WASHINGTON ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

203 W 19TH AVE

4423 S HELENA ST

1812 E COLUMBIA AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

1016 S MAMER RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

907 E ROCKWELL AVE

106 S OAK ST

5809 W EXCELL AVE

519 E NORTH FOOTHILLS DR
24900 E SPOTTED OWL LN
820 E PASKE RD

2712 N NAPA ST

4018 N CALISPEL ST

100 N HOWARD ST

2308 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE
707 N CEDAR ST

532 S GARFIELD ST

16922 430TH PL SE

CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK INC

2910 N DIVISION ST
13110 N ADDISON ST
1814 S VIEWCREST LN
9520 N NEWPORT HWY
33 E LINCOLN RD

4803 N CRESTLINE ST
3011 E 29TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5130 N ASSEMBLY ST
1012 S PERRY ST

1607 N ALTAMONT ST
9502 N NEWPORT HWY
1628 W FRANCIS AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
10 S POST ST

206 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1524 E ROCKWELL AVE
2510 E SOUTH ALTAMONT BLVD
11801 97TH LN NE

100 N HOWARD ST
5926 KAMIAKIN TRL
8520 N AUSTIN RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
LIBERTY LAKE WA
COLBERT WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
NORTH BEND WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
KIRKLAND WA
SPOKANE WA
FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE B, WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

99207
99208
99201
99201
99201
99203
99223
99208
99201
99216
99201
99207
99201
99208
99207
99019
99005
99207
99205
99201
99207
99201
99202
98045
99201
99207
99208
99212
99218
99208
99207
99223
99201
99201
99205
99202
99207
99218
99205
99201
99201
99201
99207
99202
98034
99201
99011
99208
99201



605316952
605048652
605318345
605321079
605325244
605301243
605323851
605041236
605325605
605252277
605311380
605023663
605151218
605024615
605326415
605305335
604686306
605318358
605315495
604825758
605165665
605303360
605321521
605321679
605326809
605283205
605308442
605224892
605316674
605290663
605324151
605314182
605321543
605183601
605319486
605316812
605240245
605290698

DEB AND JOSH RENOVATIONS LLC
HUNTON, CARRIE A
INTEGROUS ADVISORY GROUP LLC

MUDDY LOTUS WELLNESS & THERAPY, PLLC

WOLFE, SARAH N

SPALDING LAW FIRM PLLC

NORTHERN PINE PROPERTIES LLC
LOGAN, CHANTELLE

WHISKERY PETS LLC

MCCOY'S DELIVERIES LLC

NUBIAN PLLC

ARHWIN INC

N'DA GROOV3 LLC

ACORN PSYCHIATRY LLC

KENNEALLY, LUKE

FORTITUDE PSYCHIATRY PLLC

MULTI AIR SERVICES ENGINEERS, CORP.
WALLACE, RILEY COLE

ERVIN, DAKOTA LEWIS

TM DEVELOPMENT LLC

NORTHWEST GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS LLC
JAKE RODGERS CONSULTING, LLC
MEANINGFUL MUSINGS PLLC

IRANON OHANA LAWN CARE LLC
AP.E.C.CAREAFHLLC

ELVEG LLC

A&E DESIGN LAB, LLC

REVITALIZE PASSION CONSULTING, LLC
ESPI ESTHETICS LLC

CROSSOUT HOME SERVICES, LLC
MICHIKO, REIKA

THE OLD PREACHER LLC

SC VENDING LLC

FH BRANDS LLC

GALYAN GROUP REALTY, LLC

WEBS EXCAVATING LLC

GREAT GRACE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
ESCALATED CONSTRUCTION LLC

DEB AND JOSH RENOVATIONS LLC

CJ TILE AND FLOORS

INTEGROUS ADVISORY GROUP LLC
MUDDY LOTUS WELLNESS & THERAPY
CONSCIOUS CAFE

SPALDING LAW FIRM PLLC

NORTHERN PINE PROPERTIES LLC
ANGELAS FAMILY SERVICES
WHISKERY PETS

MCCOY'S DELIVERIES LLC

NUBIAN PLLC

ARHWIN INC

N'DA GROOV3 LLC

ACORN PSYCHIATRY

WHIMSY PRODUCTIONS

FORTITUDE PSYCHIATRY

MULTI AIR SERVICES ENGINNERS CORP
OBELISK AERIAL

FIRSTSTEP FORWARD FITNESS

TM DEVELOPMENT LLC

NORTHWEST GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS LLC
JAKE RODGERS CONSULTING
MEANINGFUL MUSINGS PLLC

IRANON OHANA LAWN CARE LLC
A.P.E.C.CAREAFHLLC

ADAM&SAM BROTHERS REPAIR

A&E DESIGN LAB, LLC

REVITALIZE PASSION CONSULTING, LLC
ESPI ESTHETICS

CROSSOUT HOME SERVICES, LLC
HARMONY ECO-FARM

THE OLD PREACHER LLC

SC VENDING LLC

ZETTLITZ ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK
GALYAN GROUP REALTY, LLC

WEBS EXCAVATING LLC

GREAT GRACE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
ESCALATED CONSTRUCTION LLC

2022 91ST STE

11320 E 17TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
316 W BOONE AVE

2809 N ADAMS ST

100 N HOWARD ST

2920 N HAMILTON ST
3817 E 58TH LN

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
401 BROADWAY

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2624 N DIVISION ST

927 W 19TH AVE

1029 W 1ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

4508 S SHERI CT

3911 E ZEUS RD

3308 E 29TH AVE

15303 N MEADOW VIEW DR
1001 W 18TH AVE

1616 W WELLESLEY AVE
2205 E CARLSON CT

5819 N FLEMING ST

N ATLANTIC ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
528 E COLUMBIA AVE
1105 N LINCOLN ST

1618 N POTOMAC RIVER LN
150 SICLEY RD

3104 S MOUNT VERNON ST
433 W WAVERLY PL

4023 E PACIFIC AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

18102 N LIDGERWOOD CT
12305 N BELGARD LN
27412 N REGAL RD

TACOMA
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
CUSICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
MEAD
CHATTAROY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98445
99206
99201
99201
99205
99201
99207
99223
99201
98402
99201
99201
99207
99203
99201
99201
99201
99223
99021
99223
99021
99203
99205
99208
99205
99208
99201
99208
99201
99016
99119
99223
99205
99202
99201
99005
99021
99003



